PRODUCT RANGE
CONTROL AND SIGNALLING DEVICES 22.5mm
International Control Components
International Control Components Ltd | www.icc-gb.com
Tel: +44 (0) 1189 700 010 | Fax: +44 (0) 1189 700 020
57 Pelican Road | Pamber Heath | Tadley | Hampshire | RG26 3EL
Registered in England No: 2791523
2

KEY SWITCHES
(including head + body)
Type Key Removable Part No
2 POSITION Both positions 2AK2-2PB
STAYPUT Left Hand only 2AK2-2PO
Right Hand only 2AK2-2PI
SPRING RETURN Left Hand only 2AK2 -2POSR
RIGHT TO LEFT
3 POSITION All Positions 2AK2-3PA
STAYPUT Both Left & Right 2AK2 -3PB
Centre only 2AK2-3PC
SPRING RETURN
TO CENTRE Centre Only 2AK2-3PSR
LEFT TO CENTRE Centre Only 2AK2-3PSRL
RIGHT TO CENTRE Centre Only 2AK2-3PSRR
ACCESSORIES
Contact Blocks
ACTUATOR Normally Open S1
MOUNTING Normally Closed S2
BASE Normally Open S5
MOUNTING Normally Closed S6
GOLD-PLATED Normally Open S3
MOUNTING Normally Closed S4
Relay Reset Actuator
RELAY RESET Black 2AF2RR
ACTUATOR Green 2AF3RR
Red 2AF4RR
Yellow 2AF8RR
10
ACCESSORIES
Legends
                      Text          Part No       Text      Part No
LEGEND START 2LP1 FAST 2LP12
PLATES STOP 2LP2 RESET 2LP13
(30mm x 40mm) FORWARD  2LP3 INCH 2LP14
REVERSE 2LP4 AUTO O HAND  2LP16
UP 2LP5 START STOP  2LP17
DOWN 2LP6 UP DOWN 2LP18
OPEN 2LP7 AUTO HAND 2LP19
CLOSE 2LP8 1/11 2LP20
AUTO 2LP9 0/1 2LP21
HAND 2LP10  FORWARD REVERSE 2LP22
60mm diameter SLOW 2LP11 1/0/11 2LP23
YELLOW/BLACK EMERGENCY S TOP 2LP15 OFF ON 2LP24
Bulbs
Part No/Voltage Wa tts
LED BULBS White MCB9124
24V Green MCB9324
Red MCB9424
Amber MCB9524
Blue MCB9624
Yellow MCB9824
110V White MCB91110
Green MCB93110
Red MCB94110
Amber MCB95110
Blue MCB96110
Yellow MCB98110
230V White MCB91240
Green MCB93240
Red MCB94240
Amber MCB95240
Blue MCB96240
Yellow MCB98240
FILAMENT BULBS BA9S 6V 1.0W
BA9S 12V 2.0W
BA9S 24V 2.0W
BA9S 30V 2.0W
BA9S 48V 2.0W
BA9S 60V 2.0W
BA9S 130V 2.6W
BA9S 240V 3.4W
11